
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
10886 S Citrus Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 87 X 21 X 3 IN

REF: OCC9674662507230054001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Fontana CA 92337

SHIP DATE: 22JUL25
ACTWGT: 47.22 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

andrew
andrew

12 PAWLING ST FRNT DOOR

17632259463
ALBANY NY 12204 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8829 8250 8593

     12204

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8829 8250 8593


